www.stylecrestinc.com | 800.945.4440
MG1E 80% AFUE Downflow MH Gas Furnaces
Unique Manufactured Housing Design with a
robust, 193/4"W, fully-insulated cabinet to fit the
standard MH footprint; the MG1E is our most
economical, HUD-compliant, gas furnace.
AC-Ready 4-Ton ECM Blower with 5-speed taps,
with/without a factory-installed 20"H coil box;

SKU and
Model # Coil Box AHRI
Cert. # Input Heating
Capacity
Ship
L
Ship
W
Ship
H
Ship
Wt.
Orifice 2 AC Blower
(ECM, 16spd) MOCP
NG LP
MG1E-056A No, Optional ¹ 204235984 56 MBH 46 MBH 26 1/2" 21 5/16" 58 1/8" 157# 29 45 4-Ton, 3/4hp 15A
MG1E-070A No, Optional ¹ 204235986 70 MBH 57 MBH 26 1/2" 21 5/16" 58 1/8" 157# 24 42 4-Ton, 3/4hp 15A
MG1E-077A No, Optional ¹ 204235988 77 MBH 62 MBH 26 1/2" 21 5/16" 58 1/8" 157# 21 40 4-Ton, 3/4hp 15A
MG1E-090A No, Optional ¹ 204541469 85 MBH 67 MBH 26 1/2" 21 5/16" 58 1/8" 157# 17 36 4-Ton, 3/4hp 15A
MG1E-056B Yes, 20”H 204235984 56 MBH 46 MBH 26 1/2" 21 5/16" 78 1/8" 171# 29 45 4-Ton, 3/4hp 15A
MG1E-070B Yes, 20”H 204235986 70 MBH 57 MBH 26 1/2" 21 5/16" 78 1/8" 171# 24 42 4-Ton, 3/4hp 15A
MG1E-077B Yes, 20”H 204235988 77 MBH 62 MBH 26 1/2" 21 5/16" 78 1/8" 171# 21 40 4-Ton, 3/4hp 15A
MG1E-090B Yes, 20”H 204541469 85 MBH 67 MBH 26 1/2" 21 5/16" 78 1/8" 171# 17 36 4-Ton, 3/4hp 15A
MG1E 80% AFUE Downflow MH Gas Furnaces
©Style Crest®, Inc. 2019  |  Product availability and specifications are subject to change without notice  | 9/27/2019  |  MG1E 80% MH Gas Furnaces  |  Sell Sheet, RVL-0069
1) If adding a central air split system, you must also order a separate field-installed coil box, listed in the Application Accessories table below.